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Test Name
Multiply
Canvas Arcs
Leaves
Paths
Canvas Lines
Images
Design

Suits

1of1

Score
536.60
1436.20
475.59
4175.21
13792.02
28.70
143.66
743.10

+2.67%
+3.82%
+1.69%
+4.72%
+16.17%
+3.26%
+2.35%

1+0.67%

https://browserbench.org/MotionMark1.3/

3/12/2024, 2:57 AM



