

710.12 @ 60fps ±4.35%

on a large screen (desktop)

Test Name	Score	
Multiply	536.60	±2.67%
Canvas Arcs	1436.20	±3.82%
Leaves	475.59	±1.69%
Paths	4175.21	±4.72%
Canvas Lines	13792.02	±16.17%
Images	28.70	±3.26%
Design	143.66	±2.35%
Suits	743.10	±0.67%